Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Pt Instructor Lec

Inst Lab Tech Il_Auto

Other Positions Held Community College District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Department

Tech F - Auto Body &
Fender

Tech F - Auto Body &
Fender

Tech F - Auto Body &
Fender

Tech F - Auto Body &
Fender

Tech F - Auto Body &
Fender

Total Wages

$180,162

$168,809

$125,536

$36,685

$31,739

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$50,413
$31,658
$43,181

$5,977

$4,784



