Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Citrus Community College District	Tech F - Auto Body & Fender	\$180,162	\$50,413
Instructor		Citrus Community College District	Tech F - Auto Body & Fender	\$168,809	\$31,658
Instructor		Citrus Community College District	Tech F - Auto Body & Fender	\$125,536	\$43,181
Pt Instructor Lec		Citrus Community College District	Tech F - Auto Body & Fender	\$36,685	\$5,977
Inst Lab Tech II_Auto		Citrus Community College District	Tech F - Auto Body & Fender	\$31,739	\$4,784